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Description

200005010001
41171

05/01/2000
11:26:51

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES DAVIS
DESIGN INC

199911100004
61921

200005010001
41181

05/01/2000
11:26:52

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Grantee RELEASES DAVIS
PLUMBING
COMPANY INC

199909160003
87111

200002150000
47731

02/15/2000
10:32:30

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Grantee LIEN BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

24 127 Lot#:841
Book:24
Pg:127

200004030001
08131

04/03/2000
04:42:52

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Grantee MECH LIENS VALLEY
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

24 127 Lot#:814
Book:24
Pg:127

200004030001
08141

04/03/2000
04:42:54

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Grantee MECH LIENS VALLEY
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

24 127 Lot#:841
Book:24
Pg:127

200001260000
27151

01/26/2000
03:06:09

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Grantee LIEN FLOOR
DECOR INC

24 127 Lot#:841
Book:24
Pg:127

200001310000
29801

01/31/2000
09:48:06

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Grantee LIEN PELHAM
MARBLE CO
INC

24 124 Lot#:841
Book:24
Pg:124

200004210001
31111

04/21/2000
08:13:27

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Grantee LIEN WICKES
LUMBER

24 127 Lot#:816
Book:24
Pg:127

200005150001
58291

05/15/2000
08:41:40

TADMORE
HOMES INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAHABA
LUMBER &
MILLWORK

24 127 Lot#:841
Book:24
Pg:127
Desc:SEE
INST


